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General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:

QA Measures:

SE03-40136-14

VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS: Vil Hales Corners SWMP Update
NPS Grant

Urban Nonpoint - Stormwater Planning

COMPLETE

1/1/2014

12/31/2016

to cost share updates to the village's 1986 storm water management plan, including updates to mapping, its ranked list and
implementation schedule of BMP projects, the fees and policies of the storm water utility, ordinances, so as to be consistent
with NR 151, and developing a BMP maintenance plan. The village will take into consideration potential TMDL limits for Total
Suspended Solids (TSS) and Total Phosphorus(TP) that may be established for The Root River, per the UNPS & SW
Program Planning Grant Application titled Village of Hales Corners Storm Water Management Plan Update and submitted in
2013.

Grantee is VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS

People

Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status Comments

Actions

Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status

Best Management Practices, Implement  This project is an installation of nonpoint 1/1/2014 12/31/2016 COMPLETE

source best management practices to
contribute to the restoration of Wisconsin?s
waters and was funded by the 319 grant.
Specifically, the grantee will implement:
updates to the village's 1986 storm water
management plan, including updates to
mapping, its ranked list and implementation
schedule of BMP projects, the fees and
policies of the storm water utility, ordinances,
so as to be consistent with NR 151, and
developing a BMP maintenance plan. The
village will take into consideration potential
TMDL limits for Total Suspended Solids (TSS)
and Total Phosphorus(TP) that may be
established for The Root River.
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Monitoring Stations

Station ID

Assessment Units
WBIC
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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28
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390
2900
2900
2900
3385
3510
3800
4000

Name

Segment
1

2
3
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12
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1
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This project is an installation of nonpoint 1/1/2014 12/31/2015
source best management practices to
contribute to the restoration of Wisconsin(s
waters and was funded by the 319 grant.
Specifically, the grantee will implement:
updates to the village's 1986 storm water
management plan, including updates to
mapping, its ranked list and implementation
schedule of BMP projects, the fees and
policies of the storm water utility, ordinances,
so as to be consistent with NR 151, and
developing a BMP maintenance plan. The
village will take into consideration potential
TMDL limits for Total Suspended Solids (TSS)
and Total Phosphorus(TP) that may be

established for The Root River.

Local Name

South Shore Beach, Lake Michigan
Bradford Beach, Lake Michigan
Mckinley Beach, Lake Michigan
Tietjen Beach-Doctors Park, Lake Michigan
Lake Michigan

Atwater Beach, Lake Michigan
Bender Beach, Lake Michigan
Grant Park Beach, Lake Michigan
Bayview Park Beach, Lake Michigan
Klode Park Beach, Lake Michigan
Watercraft Beach, Lake Michigan
Milwaukee Harbor

Greenfield Park Pond

Un Lake

Root River

Root River

Root River

Unnamed

Local Water

Mid. Oakwood Golf Course P
South Oakwood Golf Course Pond

Comments

Official Name
Lake Michigan
Lake Michigan
Lake Michigan
Lake Michigan
Lake Michigan
Lake Michigan
Lake Michigan
Lake Michigan
Lake Michigan
Lake Michigan
Lake Michigan

Milwaukee Harbor

Greenfield Park Pond

Unnamed
Root River
Root River
Root River
Unnamed

Unnamed

Mid. Oakwood Golf Course P

COMPLETE

South Oakwood Golf Course Pond
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4200 1 North Oakwood Golf Course Pond North Oakwood Golf Course Pond
4300 1 Root River Canal Root River Canal

5100 1 Ryan Creek Ryan Creek

5200 1 Dumbkes Lake Dumkes Lake

5300 1 Franklin Trib Unnamed

5350 1 Un Lake Unnamed

5500 1 Mud Lake Mud Lake

5550 1 Legend Creek Legend Creek

5700 1 Root River Parkway Pond Root River Parkway Pond

5900 1 Koepmier Lake Koepmier Lake

6000 1 Dale Creek Dale Creek

6100 1 Scout Lake Scout Lake

6200 1 Tess Corners Creek Unnamed

6300 1 Local Water Unnamed

6500 1 Boerner Bot. Garden Pond No.1 Boerner Bot Gdn Pond No. 1
6700 1 Boerner Bot. Garden Pond No.2 Boerner Bot Gdn Pond No. 2
7100 1 Upper Kelly Lake Upper Kelly Lake

7300 1 Whitnall Park Pond Whitnall Park Pond

7500 1 Monastery Lake Monastery Lake

7600 1 Un Lake Unnamed

7635 1 Wildcat Creek Unnamed

8600 1 Dineen Park Pond Dineen Park Pond

8800 1 Estabrook Park Estabrook Park Lagoon

9400 1 Holler Park Pond Holler Park Pond

9700 1 Humboldt Park Pond Humboldt Park Pond

9800 1 Jacobus Park Pond Jacobus Park Pond

10000 1 Bradley Lake (Little) Kosciuszko Park Pond

10100 1 Linden Pond Linden Pond

10300 1 Mcgovrn Park Pond McGovern Park Pond

10450 1 Un Lake Unnamed

10500 1 Mitchell Park Pond Mitchell Park Pond

10700 1 North Golf Course Ponds North Golf Course Pond Number 1
10800 1 North Golf Course Pond # 2 North Golf Course Pond Number 2
10900 1 North Golf Course Pond # 3 North Golf Course Pond Number 3

11000 1 New Zoo Pond New Zoo Pond
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11100
11500
11700
14400
14500
14700
14800
14800
14900
15000
15000
15100
15100
15100
15200
15200
15250
15300
15500
15550
15575
15800
15900
16000
16000
16000
16000
16100
16200
16300
16600
16700
16700
16800
17400
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Noyes Park Pond
Saveland Park Pond
Sheridan Park Pond
Washington Park

Oak Creek

Oak Creek Parkway Pond
Mitchell Field Ditch
Mitchell Field Ditch
North Branch Oak Creek
Milwaukee River
Milwaukee River
Kinnickinnic River
Kinnickinnic River
Kinnickinnic River
Wilson Park Creek
Wilson Park Creek
Cherokee Creek

Villa Mann Creek
Wilson Park Pond
Holmes Avenue Creek
Un. Creek (Edgerton Ditch)(TO6n R22e Sw Ne 28)
Jackson Park Pond
South 43rd Street Ditch
Menomonee River
Menomonee River
Menomonee River
Menomonee River
Wood Creek

Wood Hospital Pond
Honey Creek

Mccarty Park Pond
Underwood Creek
Underwood Creek
South Branch Of Underwood Creek

Menomonee Parkway Pond

Noyes Pond
Saveland Park Pond
Sheridan Park Pond
Washington Park Pond
Oak Creek

Oak Creek Parkway Pond
Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed
Milwaukee River
Milwaukee River
Kinnickinnic River
Kinnickinnic River
Kinnickinnic River
Wilson Park Creek
Wilson Park Creek
Unnamed

Unnamed

Wilson Park Pond
Unnamed

Unnamed

Jackson Park Pond
Unnamed
Menomonee River
Menomonee River
Menomonee River
Menomonee River
Wood Creek

Wood Hospital Pond
Honey Creek
McCarty Park Pond
Underwood Creek
Underwood Creek
Unnamed

Menomonee Parkway Pond
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17600 2 Little Menomonee Little Menomonee River
17700 1 Noyes Creek Unnamed
18300 1 Schroedel Pond Schroedel Pond
18350 1 Unnamed Stream (R21e S18) Unnamed
19300 1 Milwaukee River Licoln Park Lagoon Mil River -Lincoln Park Lagoon
19400 1 Lincoln Creek Lincoln Creek
19450 1 Crestwood Creek Unnamed
19600 1 Indian Creek Indian Creek
19700 1 Un. Creek (Brown Deer Creek)(T08n R22e Sw Nw  Unnamed
07)
19900 1 Brown Deer Park Brown Deer Park Pond
20000 1 Beaver Creek Unnamed
20400 1 Un. Creek (Trinity Creek)(TO9n R21e Se Ne 35) Unnamed
20400 2 Local Water Unnamed
44600 1 Juneau Park Lagoon Juneau Park Lagoon
44700 1 Fish Creek Fish Creek
3000042 1 Burnham Canal Unnamed
3000073 1 South Branch Creek Unnamed
3000341 1 Local Water Unnamed
5034070 1 Local Water Unnamed
5034132 1 Local Water Unnamed
5034171 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034191 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034235 1 Local Water Unnamed
5034304 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034362 1 Local Water Unnamed
5034457 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034465 1 Local Water Unnamed
5034662 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034771 1 Local Water Unnamed
5035100 1 Local Water Unnamed
5035175 1 Grantosa Creek Unnamed
5035175 2 DUPLICATE Unnamed
5035401 1 Local Water Unnamed
5035805 1 Local Water Unnamed

5036024 1 Local Water Unnamed
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5036088 1 SOUTH BRANCH UNDERWOOD CREEK Unnamed
5036265 1 Hale Creek Unnamed
5036372 1 Local Water Unnamed
5036509 1 Local Water Unnamed
5036633 1 Zablocki Park Creek Unnamed
5036990 1 Local Water Unnamed
5037118 1 Local Water Unnamed
5037240 1 Local Water Unnamed
5037305 1 Local Water Unnamed
5037407 1 Local Water Unnamed
5037597 1 Local Water Unnamed
5037655 1 Local Water Unnamed
5037694 1 Local Water Unnamed
5037792 1 Local Water Unnamed
5037797 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5037833 1 Local Water Unnamed
5038138 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5038183 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5038451 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573818 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573892 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573998 1 Unnamed Unnamed
5574026 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574079 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574091 1 Local Water Unnamed
5575643 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
5575706 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
5575745 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
5575751 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
5575899 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
5576237 1 Local Water Unnamed
5576428 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
5576479 1 Local Water Unnamed
5576495 1 Local Water Unnamed

5576523 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
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5576584 1 Unnamed Unnamed
5576636 1 Local Water Unnamed
5576672 1 Local Water Unnamed
5576707 1 Local Water Unnamed
5576877 1 Local Water Unnamed
5576946 1 Local Water Unnamed
5576991 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
5577024 1 Local Water Unnamed
5577038 1 Local Water Unnamed
5577146 1 Local Water Unnamed
5577409 1 Local Water Unnamed
5588787 1 Local Water Unnamed
5588789 1 Local Water Unnamed
5590457 1 Northridge Lake Unnamed

Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date End Date
Forms

Form Code Form Name

Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name

Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments
Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding
Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



