General Project Information

Project ID: SE03-40136-14

Name: VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS: Vil Hales Corners SWMP Update

Type: NPS Grant

Subtype: Urban Nonpoint - Stormwater Planning

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 1/1/2014 **End Date:** 12/31/2016

Purpose: to cost share updates to the village's 1986 storm water management plan, including updates to mapping, its ranked list and

implementation schedule of BMP projects, the fees and policies of the storm water utility, ordinances, so as to be consistent with NR 151, and developing a BMP maintenance plan. The village will take into consideration potential TMDL limits for Total Suspended Solids (TSS) and Total Phosphorus(TP) that may be established for The Root River, per the UNPS & SW Program Planning Grant Application titled Village of Hales Corners Storm Water Management Plan Update and submitted in

2013.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is VILLAGE OF HALES CORNERS

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People							
Name	F	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments
Project Statuses							
Date	Reported By	, ;	Status		Commen	ts	

Actions						
Action	Detailed Description	Start Date	End Date	Status		
Best Management Practices, Implement	This project is an installation of nonpoint source best management practices to contribute to the restoration of Wisconsin?s waters and was funded by the 319 grant. Specifically, the grantee will implement: updates to the village's 1986 storm water management plan, including updates to mapping, its ranked list and implementation schedule of BMP projects, the fees and policies of the storm water utility, ordinances, so as to be consistent with NR 151, and developing a BMP maintenance plan. The village will take into consideration potential TMDL limits for Total Suspended Solids (TSS) and Total Phosphorus(TP) that may be established for The Root River.	1/1/2014	12/31/2016	COMPLETE		

Grant Awarded	This project is an installation of nonpoint source best management practices to contribute to the restoration of Wisconsin □s waters and was funded by the 319 grant. Specifically, the grantee will implement: updates to the village's 1986 storm water management plan, including updates to mapping, its ranked list and implementation schedule of BMP projects, the fees and policies of the storm water utility, ordinances, so as to be consistent with NR 151, and developing a BMP maintenance plan. The village will take into consideration potential TMDL limits for Total Suspended Solids (TSS) and Total Phosphorus(TP) that may be established for The Root River.	1/1/2014	12/31/2015	COMPLETE
---------------	---	----------	------------	----------

Monitoring Stations		
Station ID	Name	Comments

Assessment Units					
WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name		
20	1	South Shore Beach, Lake Michigan	Lake Michigan		
20	2	Bradford Beach, Lake Michigan	Lake Michigan		
20	3	Mckinley Beach, Lake Michigan	Lake Michigan		
20	4	Tietjen Beach-Doctors Park, Lake Michigan	Lake Michigan		
20	12	Lake Michigan	Lake Michigan		
20	13	Atwater Beach, Lake Michigan	Lake Michigan		
20	14	Bender Beach, Lake Michigan	Lake Michigan		
20	22	Grant Park Beach, Lake Michigan	Lake Michigan		
20	40	Bayview Park Beach, Lake Michigan	Lake Michigan		
20	83	Klode Park Beach, Lake Michigan	Lake Michigan		
20	84	Watercraft Beach, Lake Michigan	Lake Michigan		
28	1	Milwaukee Harbor	Milwaukee Harbor		
200	1	Greenfield Park Pond	Greenfield Park Pond		
390	1	Un Lake	Unnamed		
2900	2	Root River	Root River		
2900	3	Root River	Root River		
2900	4	Root River	Root River		
3385	1	Unnamed	Unnamed		
3510	1	Local Water	Unnamed		
3800	1	Mid. Oakwood Golf Course P	Mid. Oakwood Golf Course P		
4000	1	South Oakwood Golf Course Pond	South Oakwood Golf Course Pond		

4200	1	North Oakwood Golf Course Pond	North Oakwood Golf Course Pond
4300	1	Root River Canal	Root River Canal
5100	1	Ryan Creek	Ryan Creek
5200	1	Dumkes Lake	Dumkes Lake
5300	1	Franklin Trib	Unnamed
5350	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
5500	1	Mud Lake	Mud Lake
5550	1	Legend Creek	Legend Creek
5700	1	Root River Parkway Pond	Root River Parkway Pond
5900	1	Koepmier Lake	Koepmier Lake
6000	1	Dale Creek	Dale Creek
6100	1	Scout Lake	Scout Lake
6200	1	Tess Corners Creek	Unnamed
6300	1	Local Water	Unnamed
6500	1	Boerner Bot. Garden Pond No.1	Boerner Bot Gdn Pond No. 1
6700	1	Boerner Bot. Garden Pond No.2	Boerner Bot Gdn Pond No. 2
7100	1	Upper Kelly Lake	Upper Kelly Lake
7300	1	Whitnall Park Pond	Whitnall Park Pond
7500	1	Monastery Lake	Monastery Lake
7600	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
7635	1	Wildcat Creek	Unnamed
8600	1	Dineen Park Pond	Dineen Park Pond
8800	1	Estabrook Park	Estabrook Park Lagoon
9400	1	Holler Park Pond	Holler Park Pond
9700	1	Humboldt Park Pond	Humboldt Park Pond
9800	1	Jacobus Park Pond	Jacobus Park Pond
10000	1	Bradley Lake (Little)	Kosciuszko Park Pond
10100	1	Linden Pond	Linden Pond
10300	1	Mcgovrn Park Pond	McGovern Park Pond
10450	1	Un Lake	Unnamed
10500	1	Mitchell Park Pond	Mitchell Park Pond
10700	1	North Golf Course Ponds	North Golf Course Pond Number 1
10800	1	North Golf Course Pond # 2	North Golf Course Pond Number 2
10900	1	North Golf Course Pond # 3	North Golf Course Pond Number 3
11000	1	New Zoo Pond	New Zoo Pond

11100	1	Noyes Park Pond	Noyes Pond
11500	1	Saveland Park Pond	Saveland Park Pond
11700	1	Sheridan Park Pond	Sheridan Park Pond
14400	1	Washington Park	Washington Park Pond
14500	1	Oak Creek	Oak Creek
14700	1	Oak Creek Parkway Pond	Oak Creek Parkway Pond
14800	1	Mitchell Field Ditch	Unnamed
14800	2	Mitchell Field Ditch	Unnamed
14900	2	North Branch Oak Creek	Unnamed
15000	1	Milwaukee River	Milwaukee River
15000	2	Milwaukee River	Milwaukee River
15100	1	Kinnickinnic River	Kinnickinnic River
15100	2	Kinnickinnic River	Kinnickinnic River
15100	3	Kinnickinnic River	Kinnickinnic River
15200	1	Wilson Park Creek	Wilson Park Creek
15200	2	Wilson Park Creek	Wilson Park Creek
15250	1	Cherokee Creek	Unnamed
15300	1	Villa Mann Creek	Unnamed
15500	1	Wilson Park Pond	Wilson Park Pond
15550	1	Holmes Avenue Creek	Unnamed
15575	1	Un. Creek (Edgerton Ditch)(T06n R22e Sw Ne 28)	Unnamed
15800	1	Jackson Park Pond	Jackson Park Pond
15900	1	South 43rd Street Ditch	Unnamed
16000	1	Menomonee River	Menomonee River
16000	2	Menomonee River	Menomonee River
16000	3	Menomonee River	Menomonee River
16000	5	Menomonee River	Menomonee River
16100	1	Wood Creek	Wood Creek
16200	1	Wood Hospital Pond	Wood Hospital Pond
16300	2	Honey Creek	Honey Creek
16600	1	Mccarty Park Pond	McCarty Park Pond
16700	1	Underwood Creek	Underwood Creek
16700	2	Underwood Creek	Underwood Creek
16800	1	South Branch Of Underwood Creek	Unnamed
17400	1	Menomonee Parkway Pond	Menomonee Parkway Pond

17600	2	Little Menomonee	Little Menomonee River
17700	1	Noyes Creek	Unnamed
18300	1	Schroedel Pond	Schroedel Pond
18350	1	Unnamed Stream (R21e S18)	Unnamed
19300	1	Milwaukee River Licoln Park Lagoon	Mil River -Lincoln Park Lagoon
19400	1	Lincoln Creek	Lincoln Creek
19450	1	Crestwood Creek	Unnamed
19600	1	Indian Creek	Indian Creek
19700	1	Un. Creek (Brown Deer Creek)(T08n R22e Sw Nw 07)	Unnamed
19900	1	Brown Deer Park	Brown Deer Park Pond
20000	1	Beaver Creek	Unnamed
20400	1	Un. Creek (Trinity Creek)(T09n R21e Se Ne 35)	Unnamed
20400	2	Local Water	Unnamed
44600	1	Juneau Park Lagoon	Juneau Park Lagoon
44700	1	Fish Creek	Fish Creek
3000042	1	Burnham Canal	Unnamed
3000073	1	South Branch Creek	Unnamed
3000341	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5034070	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5034132	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5034171	1	Unnamed Stream	Unnamed
5034191	1	Unnamed Stream	Unnamed
5034235	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5034304	1	Unnamed Stream	Unnamed
5034362	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5034457	1	Unnamed Stream	Unnamed
5034465	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5034662	1	Unnamed Stream	Unnamed
5034771	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5035100	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5035175	1	Grantosa Creek	Unnamed
5035175	2	DUPLICATE	Unnamed
5035401	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5035805	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5036024	1	Local Water	Unnamed

5036088	1	SOUTH BRANCH UNDERWOOD CREEK	Unnamed
5036265	1	Hale Creek	Unnamed
5036372	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5036509	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5036633	1	Zablocki Park Creek	Unnamed
5036990	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5037118	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5037240	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5037305	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5037407	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5037597	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5037655	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5037694	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5037792	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5037797	1	Unnamed Stream	Unnamed
5037833	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5038138	1	Unnamed Stream	Unnamed
5038183	1	Unnamed Stream	Unnamed
5038451	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5573818	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5573892	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5573998	1	Unnamed	Unnamed
5574026	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5574079	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5574091	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5575643	1	Unnamed Lake	Unnamed
5575706	1	Unnamed Lake	Unnamed
5575745	1	Unnamed Lake	Unnamed
5575751	1	Unnamed Lake	Unnamed
5575899	1	Unnamed Lake	Unnamed
5576237	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5576428	1	Unnamed Lake	Unnamed
5576479	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5576495	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5576523	1	Unnamed Lake	Unnamed

5576584	1	Unnamed	Unnamed
5576636	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5576672	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5576707	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5576877	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5576946	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5576991	1	Unnamed Lake	Unnamed
5577024	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5577038	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5577146	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5577409	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5588787	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5588789	1	Local Water	Unnamed
5590457	1	Northridge Lake	Unnamed
Lab Account	Codes	·	

Lab	Account	t Cod	es
-----	---------	-------	----

End Date Account Code Description **Start Date**

Forms

Form Name Form Code

Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Station ID **Station Name Start Date** Status Field ID

Documents

Published Comments Description Title Author

Budget

Combined Budgets:

Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: \$0.00

Funding					
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date